
 DM Flinte

15.09.2012 Philippsburg Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

1
2
3
4

Place: Schießstätte:

Schmitt, Udo
Streit, Thomas
Theis, Stefan
Volkmann, Heinz

D HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5High Master

 D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

HF6HF1 Hitfaktor

 Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb

 Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e.V.

31249
18566
3421
6742

SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Merzig e.V.
SLG Mainz

41016 SLG.Amania e.V. Guido Weide

CA

 32
 34
 23
 31

 14
 10
 18
 13

 2
 3
 6
 4

 3,91
 4,86
 3,94
 2,81

 4,99
 5,87
 3,11
 3,50

 4,37
 1,71
 1,11
 4,30

 5,41
 5,20
 5,41
 4,12

 4,28
 4,99
 2,66
 3,31

 8,80
 8,78
 7,80
 4,48

 31,76
 31,41
 24,02
 22,51

  33,38 46  2  0  4,26  4,92  5,01  4,73  4,82  9,64
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

DQ

Sek, Enrico
Türk, Jochen
Schwarz, Ralf
Klippel, Hagen
Jesberg, Rainer
Litwitz, Jens Marco
Flumm, Frank
Lorenz, Uwe
Moser, Thomas
Außem, Johannes
Hartmann, Dirk
Baltes, Urban
Biller, Achim
Schneider, Hans-Peter

D HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5Master HF6HF1 Hitfaktor

42228
23537
11948
21199
33071
33372
27538
33997
4368
27384
28165
22652
15905
33687

SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen
SLG Amania e.V.
SLG Mainz
SLG Wetteranus
SLG Ramsen
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Oberursel
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven
SLG Berg.Land Leverkusen 96
SLG Merzig e.V.
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG Mainz

CA

 30
 32
 41
 40
 29
 30
 30
 31
 25
 30
 25
 20
 25

 0

 17
 14

 7
 8

 16
 17
 18
 14
 17
 17
 20
 16
 14

 0

 1
 1
 0
 0
 3
 1
 0
 3
 5
 0
 2

 12
 5
 0

 3,39
 1,74
 2,81
 3,58
 2,57
 1,83
 3,17
 2,78
 3,35
 2,67
 1,01
 1,60
 2,05
 0,00

 3,28
 4,07
 3,71
 4,22
 4,47
 3,73
 3,31
 3,17
 1,78
 4,37
 4,90
 2,09
 0,00
 0,00

 3,98
 3,46
 3,41
 1,67
 3,57
 4,67
 2,72
 3,04
 3,24
 2,90
 2,77
 2,28
 1,14
 0,00

 5,22
 4,08
 4,31
 4,41
 3,66
 5,43
 4,29
 3,49
 4,10
 3,07
 4,04
 2,79
 5,50
 0,00

 4,02
 4,41
 3,07
 4,12
 3,84
 3,91
 4,03
 4,10
 4,27
 3,37
 3,00
 3,69
 1,92
 0,00

 7,20
 7,31
 6,98
 6,27
 5,57
 3,64
 5,34
 5,72
 4,95
 4,76
 4,93
 5,01
 2,75
 0,00

 27,10
 25,07
 24,28
 24,27
 23,69
 23,22
 22,85
 22,30
 21,69
 21,14
 20,64
 17,46
 13,37

 0,00
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6
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8
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Majcher, Jacek
Ormanns, Thomas
Ullrich, Jens
Hörig, Helmut
Triepke, Mario
Ebner, Denny
Meyer, Ralf
Seckinger, Klemens Heinric
Oboth, Marian
Faulhaber, Thomas
Gundrum, Jürgen
Born, Thomas
Litwitz, Armin
Dziemba, Axel
Zink, Horst
Böttcher, Thilo
Strassner, Jochen
Borutta, Martin
Lischke, Jens

D HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5Expert HF6HF1 Hitfaktor

29258
22289
13511
496
16633
38567
27667
35040
19961
37471
25724
33150
6730
44837
26475
31592
33384
46101
34559

SLG Berg.Land Leverkusen 96
SLG Shooting Club Wesseling
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Westpfalz e.V.
SLG Beeskower Shooters
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Wetteranus
SLG Berg.Land Leverkusen 96
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Amania e.V.
SLG Adler Worzeldorf
SLG Ramsen
SLG Hannover-Mitte
SLG Mainz
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Traunstein e.V.
SLG Gründau

CA

 38
 40
 25
 30
 17
 31
 29
 21
 23
 16
 28
 15
 36
 18
 27
 31
 25
 25
 44

 10
 7

 20
 18
 23
 15
 16
 16
 21
 23
 14
 27
 12
 21
 14
 10
 14
 18

 3

 0
 0
 3
 0
 8
 0
 2
 8
 2
 7
 6
 5
 0
 8
 4
 5
 6
 3
 0

 3,09
 3,18
 2,02
 2,29
 2,05
 1,71
 2,37
 1,58
 2,01
 2,09
 1,97
 1,64
 1,35
 2,44
 0,34
 1,10
 2,10
 1,22
 1,20

 4,54
 3,62
 3,28
 3,77
 3,54
 3,70
 3,03
 0,00
 2,44
 4,00
 2,78
 1,73
 2,51
 1,96
 2,85
 3,72
 2,73
 1,88
 0,75

 3,65
 2,32
 2,75
 2,20
 2,07
 2,13
 2,68
 2,93
 3,01
 1,26
 1,64
 2,96
 2,48
 1,95
 2,38
 1,06
 1,35
 1,53
 1,65

 5,20
 3,95
 3,77
 4,04
 3,98
 3,93
 2,00
 4,21
 4,86
 3,79
 3,18
 2,83
 2,64
 3,51
 3,10
 3,37
 2,00
 3,47
 1,14

 3,28
 2,05
 3,22
 3,07
 2,66
 3,09
 3,16
 4,27
 2,32
 1,29
 3,17
 2,88
 2,68
 3,02
 3,14
 1,89
 3,32
 2,36
 1,14

 6,90
 5,92
 5,86
 4,48
 5,53
 5,21
 4,60
 4,80
 3,04
 5,19
 4,33
 4,85
 4,67
 3,27
 2,85
 2,74
 2,04
 2,18
 0,44

 26,65
 21,03
 20,90
 19,85
 19,83
 19,77
 17,85
 17,78
 17,68
 17,62
 17,07
 16,90
 16,34
 16,16
 14,66
 13,89
 13,54
 12,64

 6,32

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
Huhn, Jürgen
Schrader, Heiko
Wiesener, Wilfried
Schanko, Jörg
Diehl, Christian
Kuhn, Holger
Peters, Sergej
Theis, Petra
Buschmann, Ralf
Attenberger, Stefan

D HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5Sharpshooter HF6HF1 Hitfaktor

32999
24448
4872
33998
27097
45129
41817
44116
5580
21778
39195

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Stadtallendorf
SLG Dorfmark e.V.
SLG Oberursel
SLG Beeskower Shooters
SLG Wetteranus
SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
SLG Gummersbach 2010
SLG Merzig e.V.
SLG Gründau
SLG Furth 2000

CA

 33
 38
 31
 33
 27
 26
 25
 37
 33
 23
 23

 10
 7

 11
 9

 16
 18
 19

 9
 11
 20
 15

 5
 2
 4
 5
 5
 4
 4
 2
 3
 4
 1

 2,62
 2,67
 1,61
 2,50
 2,88
 2,59
 1,34
 1,80
 1,56
 1,16
 2,29

 3,87
 2,33
 2,85
 1,39
 3,25
 2,73
 2,56
 3,02
 1,72
 2,31
 1,64

 2,76
 2,82
 3,50
 3,03
 2,36
 2,31
 2,21
 2,60
 2,23
 2,19
 2,23

 2,84
 3,78
 3,85
 3,59
 3,07
 3,35
 3,61
 1,37
 3,47
 1,58
 1,34

 3,34
 2,16
 3,96
 3,12
 2,74
 3,19
 2,65
 2,47
 2,12
 3,05
 2,68

 6,03
 5,89
 3,09
 5,18
 4,46
 4,16
 5,05
 4,68
 4,55
 3,72
 0,00

 21,46
 19,65
 18,85
 18,82
 18,74
 18,32
 17,42
 15,95
 15,65
 14,00
 10,17



 Endergebnis  17:51 17.09.2012

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Johann, Sven
Pietzsch, Felix
Lehmann, Ralf
Moll, Peter
Schmidt, Martin
Bannasch, Rainer Mario
Braun, Christiane

D HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5Marksman HF6HF1 Hitfaktor

42091
46818
44426
46141
44541
43825
42092

Einzelmitglied
SLG Freie Schützen Chemnitz
SLG SSG  Bullets e.V.
SLG Amania e.V.
SLG GSK Lebach 1983 e.V.
SLG Gummersbach 2010
Einzelmitglied

CA

 40
 36
 29
 30
 18
 39
 29

 7
 11
 12
 14
 19

 9
 15

 1
 1
 6
 4
 7
 0
 4

 1,89
 2,16
 1,15
 1,82
 1,74
 0,00
 1,38

 2,58
 2,55
 2,10
 2,08
 1,59
 0,00
 1,31

 1,99
 2,90
 2,40
 2,09
 1,10
 2,34
 1,53

 2,88
 1,01
 2,80
 1,21
 1,43
 2,74
 2,02

 2,37
 3,58
 2,29
 2,06
 2,52
 2,60
 1,68

 3,90
 2,94
 3,29
 4,03
 4,84
 4,92
 3,01

 15,61
 15,15
 14,03
 13,30
 13,23
 12,60
 10,93

D HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5Unclassified HF6HF1 HitfaktorCA


